
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00095

08/06/20
21

AGN TRUCKING, LLC Plaintiff
AGN TRUCKING, LLC vs. MCCULLOCH, 
GARY L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00426

08/06/20
21

ANDERSON, LENNY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, 
LENNY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00423

08/06/20
21

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KERR, JOSEPH 
LEE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00424

08/06/20
21

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROGERS, 
ANTHONY JAMES

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00425

08/06/20
21

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00426

08/06/20
21

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, 
LENNY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00427

08/06/20
21

AVERY, TIM Defendant BELL FINANCE vs. AVERY, TIM
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

BALDWIN, HEATHER Plaintiff
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00427

08/06/20
21

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff BELL FINANCE vs. AVERY, TIM
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00095

08/06/20
21

BOWERS TRUCKING Defendant
AGN TRUCKING, LLC vs. MCCULLOCH, 
GARY L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

BUESINGS PUMP AND SUPPLY 
INC Defendant

BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00072

08/06/20
21

BUSH, JONATHAN 
KEITH Plaintiff

BUSH, JONATHAN KEITH vs. MCKEE, 
NICKI

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

DEFENDANT Defendant
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

DEFENDANT, AND Defendant
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

ESSENDANT CO. Defendant
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

ESTWING LLC Defendant
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

ESTWING MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY Defendant

BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

INC Defendant
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00423

08/06/20
21

KERR, JOSEPH LEE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KERR, 
JOSEPH LEE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00545

08/06/20
21

MACKEY, ARVEY 
VAUGHN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
MACKEY, ARVEY VAUGHN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00543

08/06/20
21

MCCLEARY, TERA RAE Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
MCCLEARY, TERA RAE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00095

08/06/20
21

MCCULLOCH, GARY L Defendant
AGN TRUCKING, LLC vs. 
MCCULLOCH, GARY L

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00072

08/06/20
21

MCKEE, NICKI Defendant
BUSH, JONATHAN KEITH vs. MCKEE, 
NICKI

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00543

08/06/20
21

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
MCCLEARY, TERA RAE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00544

08/06/20
21

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
STRYKER, TERI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00545

08/06/20
21

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
MACKEY, ARVEY VAUGHN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

ONE EQUITY 
PARTNERS, Defendant

BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00094

08/06/20
21

ORS NASCO LLC Defendant
BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING 
MANUFACTURING COMPANY

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00424

08/06/20
21

ROGERS, ANTHONY 
JAMES Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROGERS, 
ANTHONY JAMES

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00544

08/06/20
21

STRYKER, TERI Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. 
STRYKER, TERI

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00425

08/06/202
1

WALTON, JAMIE LEE 
PAUL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00034

08/06/202
1

WILSON, BRENT 
THOMAS Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF WILSON, 
BRENT THOMAS

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS
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