Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00095	08/06/20 21	AGN TRUCKING, LLC Plaintiff	AGN TRUCKING, LLC vs. MCCULLOCH, GARY L	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00426	08/06/20 21	ANDERSON, LENNY Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, LENNY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00423	08/06/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KERR, JOSEPH LEE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00424	08/06/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROGERS, ANTHONY JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00425	08/06/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00426	08/06/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANDERSON, LENNY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00427	08/06/20 21	AVERY, TIM Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. AVERY, TIM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	BALDWIN, HEATHER Plaintiff	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00427	08/06/20 21	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. AVERY, TIM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00095	08/06/20 21	BOWERS TRUCKING Defendant	AGN TRUCKING, LLC vs. MCCULLOCH, GARY L	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	BUESINGS PUMP AND SUPPLY INC Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00072	08/06/20 21	BUSH, JONATHAN KEITH Plaintiff	BUSH, JONATHAN KEITH vs. MCKEE, NICKI	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	DEFENDANT Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	DEFENDANT, AND Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	ESSENDANT CO. Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	ESTWING LLC Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	INC Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00423	08/06/20 21	KERR, JOSEPH LEE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KERR, JOSEPH LEE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00545	08/06/20 21	MACKEY, ARVEY VAUGHN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MACKEY, ARVEY VAUGHN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00543	08/06/20 21	MCCLEARY, TERA RAE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCCLEARY, TERA RAE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00095	08/06/20 21	MCCULLOCH, GARY L Defendant	AGN TRUCKING, LLC vs. MCCULLOCH, GARY L	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00072	08/06/20 21	MCKEE, NICKI Defendant	BUSH, JONATHAN KEITH vs. MCKEE, NICKI	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00543	08/06/20 21	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCCLEARY, TERA RAE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00544		MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. STRYKER, TERI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00545	08/06/20 21	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MACKEY, ARVEY VAUGHN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094		ONE EQUITY PARTNERS, Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00094	08/06/20 21	ORS NASCO LLC Defendant	BALDWIN, HEATHER vs. ESTWING MANUFACTURING COMPANY	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00424	08/06/20 21	ROGERS, ANTHONY JAMES Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROGERS, ANTHONY JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00544	08/06/20 21	STRYKER, TERI Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. STRYKER, TERI	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00425		WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00034	08/06/202 1	WILSON, BRENT THOMAS Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF WILSON, BRENT THOMAS	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS